
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 4  C A  N G A  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip  W o m e n
M eet Results
A pr  26-28, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 8 /2 0 2 4  8 :1 9  P M

W ome n /  8N /  A ll
Se ss ion: 9R

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 1 4 3T 1 

S oraya  Rostocil1117
Redwood Empire-N

1 37.6509.150 9.6009.7509.150

3 3 1T 2 2 

M elissa  Ba rragan969
Santa Rosa- N

2 37.0259.400 9.6259.2508.750

10 2 7 3T 3 

M ade line  Cam eron970
Santa Rosa- N

3 36.0258.850 9.6009.6757.900

2 6 3 5T 4 

Cass idy Lida789
Tumble Time Gymnasti

4 35.7759.200 9.5758.1508.850

5 4 8 5T 5 

Casey O jascastro404
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

5 35.6008.625 9.5758.9508.450

6T 5 9T 8 6 

Grace  W a lte rs525
R ising Star NGA

6 34.9508.500 9.5008.6008.350

8 10 1T 1 7 

Cheyenne  Jones788
Tumble Time Gymnasti

7 34.7259.400 9.7507.3008.275

6T 8 9T 9 8 

M adisen M cCa ll636
W ave Gymnastics NGA

8 34.1008.500 9.2508.0008.350

9 7 11 10 9 

Elizabe th A cfa lle402
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

9 33.4258.400 8.8008.1258.100

4 11 6 5T 10 

Grace  C ruz403
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

10 27.2008.925 9.5750.0008.700

11 9 5 11 11 

C la ire  M orr is791
Tumble Time Gymnasti

11 16.7759.050 0.0007.7250.000

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



2 0 2 4  C A  N G A  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip  W o m e n
8N  Sta te Tea m  - AA
A pr  26-28, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /4 /2 0 2 4  5 :0 6 :2 1  P M

W ome n /  8N /  A ll
Se ss ion: 9R

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score Out

S oraya  Rostocil1  1117 Redw ood Em pire -N 37.650 0.000

M e lissa  Ba rragan2 969 S anta  Rosa - N 37.025 0.625

M ade line  Cam eron3 970 S anta  Rosa - N 36.025 1.625

Cass idy Lida4 789 T um ble  T im e Gym nasti 35.775 1.875

Casey O jascastro5 404 Pacific Edge  S ports  35.600 2.050

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 4  C A  N G A  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip  W o m e n
M eet Results
A pr  26-28, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 8 /2 0 2 4  8 :1 9  P M

W ome n /  9N /  A ll
Se ss ion: 9R

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 2 1T 1 1 

Evann Fe ldm an834
Redwood Empire-N

1 37.5009.200 9.6009.4259.275

8 3 1T 11 2 

Kate lyn Ha tcher891
Feather R iv er

2 35.9259.200 9.0509.1008.575

10T 1 5 5 3 

Em m a Hether408
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

3 35.8008.825 9.3259.4508.200

3 4 8 3 4 

M ackenz ie  Lynn971
Santa Rosa- N

4 35.3258.450 9.4758.5508.850

9 6 4 2 5 

Elissa  Pe rr ia rd407
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

5 35.3009.025 9.5508.2508.475

4T 5 10 6 6 

Katie  W ebb527
R ising Star NGA

6 34.7508.250 9.3008.4008.800

10T 8 3 10 7 

Pa is ley T orres409
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

7 34.4509.050 9.1008.1008.200

4T 9 6 7 8 

Le ila  Zadsa lam at651
Lee 's United Gymnast

8 34.4258.650 9.2257.7508.800

7 7 9 9 9 

A lyssa  Bonga to406
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

9 34.3258.350 9.1508.2008.625

2 10T 12 4 10 

K Le igh Br ight637
W ave Gymnastics NGA

10 34.1758.000 9.4257.7259.025

6 10T 11 12 11 

Casey Johnson526
R ising Star NGA

11 33.1008.200 8.5007.7258.675

12 12 7 8 12 

A le iyah Fe rre r405
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

12 17.8008.600 9.2000.0000.000

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



2 0 2 4  C A  N G A  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip  W o m e n
9N  Sta te Tea m  - AA
A pr  26-28, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /4 /2 0 2 4  5 :0 6 :3 8  P M

W ome n /  9N /  A ll
Se ss ion: 9R

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score Out

Evann Fe ldm an1 834 Redw ood Em pire -N 37.500 0.000

Kate lyn Ha tcher2 891 Fea ther R ive r 35.925 1.575

Em m a Hether3 408 Pacific Edge  S ports  35.800 1.700

M ackenz ie  Lynn4 971 S anta  Rosa - N 35.325 2.175

Elissa  Pe rr ia rd5 407 Pacific Edge  S ports  35.300 2.200

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 4  C A  N G A  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip  W o m e n
M eet Results
A pr  26-28, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 8 /2 0 2 4  8 :1 9  P M

W ome n /  10N /  A ll
Se ss ion: 9R

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 1 1 1 1 

M adison Evans528
R ising Star NGA

1 31.3258.600 8.6506.0008.075

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



2 0 2 4  C A  N G A  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip  W o m e n
10N  Sta te Tea m  - AA
A pr  26-28, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /4 /2 0 2 4  5 :0 6 :5 7  P M

W ome n /  10N /  A ll
Se ss ion: 9R

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score Out

M adison Evans1 528 R is ing S ta r NGA 31.325 0.000

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



2 0 2 4  C A  N G A  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip  W o m e n
Tea m  Results
A pr  26-28, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 8 /2 0 2 4  8 :2 0  P M

W ome n /  8N,9N,10N /  A ll
Se ss ion: 9R

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Sa nta  Rosa -  N * 108.375 25.500 27.475 26.700 28.700

12 1 3

971 M ackenz ie  Lynn 8.850 8.550 9.4758.450

969 M e lissa  Ba rragan 8.750 9.250 9.6259.400

970 M ade line  Cam eron 7.900 9.675 9.6008.850

2 Pa c ific  Edge  Sports  * 107.125 25.125 26.650 26.900 28.450

23 2 2

407 Elissa  Pe rr ia rd 8.475 8.250 9.5509.025

404 Casey O jascastro 8.450 8.950 9.575

408 Em m a Hether 8.200 9.450 9.3258.825

409 Pa is ley T orres 9.050

3 Ris ing Sta r  NGA * 103.350 25.825 24.725 25.350 27.450

31 3 4

527 Katie  W ebb 8.800 8.400 9.3008.250

526 Casey Johnson 8.675 7.725

525 Grace  W a lte rs 8.350 8.600 9.5008.500

528 M adison Evans 8.6508.600

4 Tumble  Time  Gy mna st i * 87.275 17.125 23.175 27.650 19.325

46 4 1

789 Cass idy Lida 8.850 8.150 9.5759.200

788 Cheyenne  Jones 8.275 7.300 9.7509.400

791 C la ire  M orr is 7.725 9.050

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 4  C A  N G A  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip  W o m e n
M eet Results
A pr  26-28, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 8 /2 0 2 4  8 :1 9  P M

W ome n /  DN /  Child
Se ss ion: 9R

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 4 1 4 1 

Olivia  Hsu139
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

1 37.0259.625 9.6508.9008.850

9 1T 2 3 2 

S ophia   M agtoto474
Pacif ic F lips Gymnas

2 36.8759.450 9.7009.3258.400

8 3 4 1T 3 

S am antha  M cEw en297
CSC  Great Oaks

3 36.6759.250 9.7259.2758.425

4T 1T 5 8 4 

M adi Davis475
Pacif ic F lips Gymnas

4 36.6259.225 9.4509.3258.625

2 6T 3 6 5 

A ra  Khahipour217
CSC  Cambrianna

5 36.4509.350 9.5758.7258.800

7 5 6 7 6 

Annika  S chw arte143
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

6 36.1009.175 9.5008.8508.575

6 8 8 1T 7 

Lani R iggins252
CSC  - Morgan Hill 

7 35.9509.050 9.7258.5758.600

3 6T 9 5 8 

Cam ryn S e tse r219
CSC  Cambrianna

8 35.8758.800 9.6008.7258.750

4T 9 7 9 9 

Hannah Kw ok218
CSC  Cambrianna

9 34.7759.075 9.4257.6508.625

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 4  C A  N G A  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip  W o m e n
M eet Results
A pr  26-28, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 8 /2 0 2 4  8 :1 9  P M

W ome n /  DN /  Junior
Se ss ion: 9R

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 1 1T 3 1 

Justine  Ne lm s141
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

1 38.0009.575 9.5259.5509.350

2 3 4 1 2 

Nicci C e tani245
CSC  - Morgan Hill 

2 37.4009.175 9.8009.3509.075

8 2 1T 4 3 

S ophia  T em ple ton144
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

3 37.0009.575 9.4509.5008.475

3 5 3 5 4 

S ophie  M enon140
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

4 36.2759.275 9.4258.6758.900

6T 4 5T 2 5 

Elena  X u145
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

5 36.1009.000 9.5759.0258.500

4 6 5T 6 6 

Autum n M ungaray250
CSC  - Morgan Hill 

6 35.4259.000 9.1508.6258.650

5 7 7 8 7 

Anne  T hom as220
CSC  Cambrianna

7 34.2508.275 8.8258.5758.575

6T 8 9 7 8T

S aydee  Le rm a248
CSC  - Morgan Hill 

8T 33.0257.725 8.9007.9008.500

9 9 8 9 8T

Abiga il Kaufm an296
CSC  Great Oaks

8T 33.0258.175 8.8007.6008.450

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 4  C A  N G A  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip  W o m e n
M eet Results
A pr  26-28, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 8 /2 0 2 4  8 :1 9  P M

W ome n /  DN /  Se nior
Se ss ion: 9R

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

3 1 1 3 1 

C la r issa  Lante igne677
Lee 's United Gymnast

1 38.2259.500 9.7259.8009.200

1T 2 3 1 2 

Nahlea  Haun249
CSC  - Morgan Hill 

2 38.0509.400 9.7759.4759.400

5 4 4T 2 3 

Hannah Yaeger678
Lee 's United Gymnast

3 37.0759.375 9.7509.0508.900

10 3 4T 8* 4T

Katie  V a le lla253
CSC  - Morgan Hill 

4T 36.6509.375 9.5509.3508.375

4 6 6 8* 4T

M ya Pa te l142
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

4T 36.6509.325 9.5508.6259.150

1T 8 9 4 6 

Ka itlyn Annab244
CSC  - Morgan Hill 

6 36.3258.800 9.7008.4259.400

6 5 8 7 7 

Brenna  Eaglin246
CSC  - Morgan Hill 

7 36.0009.250 9.5758.6508.525

8 7 7 6 8 

Kayla  Eaglin247
CSC  - Morgan Hill 

8 35.8759.300 9.6008.5008.475

9 9 2 10 9 

Be lla  S o l Padilla251
CSC  - Morgan Hill 

9 35.3259.425 9.1258.3258.450

7 10 10 5 10 

M arisa  Dum as-M ayol295
CSC  Great Oaks

10 34.7508.600 9.6508.0008.500

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



2 0 2 4  C A  N G A  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip  W o m e n
D ia m ond Sta te Tea m  - AA
A pr  26-28, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /4 /2 0 2 4  5 :0 5 :5 6  P M

W ome n /  DN /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 9R

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score Out

C la r issa  Lante igne1 677 Lee 's  United Gym nast 38.225 0.000

Nahlea  Haun2 249 CS C  - M organ Hill 38.050 0.175

Justine  Ne lm s3 141 Bay Aer ia ls -NGA 38.000 0.225

Nicci C e tani4 245 CS C  - M organ Hill 37.400 0.825

Hannah Yaeger5 678 Lee 's  United Gym nast 37.075 1.150

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



2 0 2 4  C A  N G A  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip  W o m e n
Tea m  Results
A pr  26-28, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 8 /2 0 2 4  8 :2 0  P M

W ome n /  DN /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 9R

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 CSC -  Morga n Hill * 113.275 27.875 28.175 27.950 29.275

11 1 2

249 Nahlea  Haun 9.400 9.475 9.7759.400

244 Ka itlyn Annab 9.400 9.700

245 Nicci C e tani 9.075 9.350 9.8009.175

253 Katie  V a le lla 9.350 9.375

2 Ba y  A e r ia ls -NGA * 112.800 27.350 27.950 28.775 28.725

22 2 1

141 Justine  Ne lm s 9.350 9.550 9.5259.575

142 M ya  Pa te l 9.150 9.550

139 O livia  Hsu 8.850 8.900 9.6509.625

144 S ophia  T em ple ton 9.500 9.575

3 CSC Ca mbria nna * 108.025 26.175 26.025 27.225 28.600

33 3 3

217 A ra  Khahipour 8.800 8.725 9.5759.350

219 Cam ryn S e tse r 8.750 8.725 9.6008.800

218 Hannah Kw ok 8.625 9.4259.075

220 Anne  T hom as 8.575

4 CSC Gre a t  Oa ks * 104.450 25.375 24.875 26.025 28.175

44 4 4

295 M ar isa  Dum as-M ayol 8.500 8.000 9.6508.600

296 Abiga il Kaufm an 8.450 7.600 8.8008.175

297 S am antha  M cEw en 8.425 9.275 9.7259.250

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch




